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¬«58

¬«19

¬«57

¬«59

¬«19

¬«59

¬«146

¬«14

¬«15
¬«108

¬«16

¬«14

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

§̈¦35E

§̈¦35E

§̈¦35E

§̈¦694

§̈¦694
§̈¦694

§̈¦694

Edge
rton 

St

Centerville Rd County Road D E

Mcm
enem

y St

Labor
e Rd

Edgerton St

Vadnais Blvd E

Cente
rville 

Rd

Centerville R
d

Hoffm
an R

d

Koehler Rd
County Road E E

Koehler Rd

County
Road D E

Gem Lake

Vadnais
Heights

White Bear
Township

White
Bear
Lake

MaplewoodLittle Canada

P-4

P-4

Vadnais Heights
South Fire
Station (P-4)

Interstate
US & MN Highway
County Road
Ramp
Municipal Street

n Polling Places
Precincts
County/Regional Park´

Date: 5/6/2015


